
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 09 August 2020

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SERGIS Last start winner RIC, 02/08/2020, R12, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2D. Thomas 520935 3/2239

 2 SKEETA'S MAGIC Last start winner RIC, 29/07/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 5/2R. Alcock 498932 3/2195

 3 SENOR FURY Last start winner RIC, 22/07/2020, R9, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2A. Bell 499537 3/2186

 4 ISHANI Last start winner RIC, 29/07/2020, R7, P 1P 8P 8P 5/2D. Campbell 521790 3/2135

 5 ZAMBORA REX Last start winner RIC, 02/08/2020, R1, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4J. Sciberras 525638 1/098

 6 MAJA MACKEREL Last start placegetter RIC, 31/07/2020, R12, P 3P 6P 2P 5/3K. Lambos 495320 2/1171

 7 FULL OF MOJO Last start Provincial winner CRN, 06/07/2020, R9 1P 7P 8P 5/2N. Auld 520860 3/2108

 8 URANA DREAM Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 05/08/2020, R9, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4R. Brewer 523772 1/0105

 9 GIARRE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522485 1/0204

 10 BILLY BUCCA Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2A. Bell 499826 3/2192

 11 SUNNYHOLT BOLT Weighted points score BUL, 25/04/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 6P 5/2D. Campbell 499632 3/2162

 12 JUNE TWENTY SIX 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2C. Cathcart 523113 3/2156

 13 NATISA'S ANGEL Weighted points score RIC, 19/07/2020, R12, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3D. Sultana 498910 2/1153

 14 RACHEL'S REVENGE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 8P 5/2J. Sciberras 525639 3/2147

 15 PEAKY PUB Weighted points score MAT, 13/07/2020, R6, P 4P (FEL)P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 523180 1/0140

 16 CHROMOSOME Weighted points score GBN, 10/07/2020, R9, P 8P 2P 2P 5/4R. Webster 498336 1/0138

 17 BROCKIE ROAD 1 Weighted points score WPK, 08/07/2020, R2, P 7P 6C 8P 5/4D. Wright 521025 2/0135

 18 SANGER BANGER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/05/2020, R5, P (FEL)P 7P 5P 5/4D. Wright 520487 1/0129

 19 SECRET SOOT Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R12, M 2M 8P 2P 5/2R. Alcock 476796 3/2125

 20 OSMONDS WISH Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3A. Campton 521220 2/1123

 21 BUSHMAN'S BUDDY Weighted points score RIC, 15/07/2020, R11, P 5P 1P 6P 5/3A. Bell 523244 2/1123

 22 DRUMS OF WAR Weighted points score BAT, 13/07/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 6P 5/2D. Hall 498025 3/2120

 23 CYCLONE CYRELL Weighted points score NOW, 01/06/2020, R9, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4G. Erwin 497386 1/0117

 24 ONLY SOMETIMES Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R9, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4J. Erwin 521870 1/0117

 25 SHOES MAGIC Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2020, R8, Y 5Y 1Y 2P 5/4A. Bell 522930 1/0116

 26 MISS PETITE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3M. Nicolaou 486553 2/1111

 27 VENICE QUEEN Weighted points score RIC, 19/07/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2A. Bell 498812 3/2111

 28 SHE'S A RUNNER Weighted points score RIC, 10/05/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2P. Ballantine 487996 3/2105

 29 SHEIKE SUSIE Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R4, P 5P 2P 6P 5/3A. Bell 525003 2/1105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 09 August 2020

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /
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 30 HARLEM HEAT Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4S. Kutnjak 492119 1/0102

 31 SHARK ZONE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2020, R9, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4G. Prior 493968 3/0102

 32 REMA'S JADE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R12, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4E. Foyle 528829 1/0101

 33 MY PLAY MAKER Weighted points score RIC, 19/07/2020, R9, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4J. Sciberras 525640 1/093

 34 ASTON JOLIE Weighted points score CRN, 06/07/2020, R7 5P 4P 6P 5/2A. Bell 519472 3/290

 35 MONSTER MISSION Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2020, R10, P (FTF)P 7P 7P 5/4L. Galea 498964 1/087

 36 TRBOJEVIC Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 522046 2/087

 37 BLINKS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4K. Clunne 498583 1/081

 38 TOURING SOON Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R8, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3P. Withers 496916 2/178

 39 FUSEBOX ABBY Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R12, P 7P 4Y 7P 5/4B. Harmey 493129 1/065

 40 BOURNE SPIRIT Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R10, P 8P 8P 6P 5/3J. Ashe 500750 2/157
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 1 BLUE SOMEBODY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/08/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 8P 1/3J. Maroun 498554 12/7309

 2 ESTHER'S ANGEL 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 02/08/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 1/3S. Sultana 508557 12/11324

 3 MONSTER PRIDE Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 5P 1/2L. Galea 498962 8/7258

 4 YEAH THE GIRLS Last start winner RIC, 17/06/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 2/1/3D. Campbell 499628 8/6336

 5 BARCIA'S WISH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 3/1/2A. Bell 521221 9/8228

 6 SILVER NETTLES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/2A. Fleming 493461 6/5225

 7 BILLY BALLOWS Weighted points score RIC, 22/03/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 3/1/2M. Ballantine 493401 11/8165

 8 GOOD ODDS LAURYN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/07/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/2A. Bell 497560 5/4168

 9 QUICK SINGLE Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R4, P 7P 3P 2P 4/1/2P. Boyd 500617 5/4240

 10 ASTON VALETTA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R7, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/3A. Bell 490969 16/1210

 11 CHEEKY LASS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R6, C 8C 5C 3C 4/1/2A. Messina 496410 9/3194

 12 MAURITIAN KOUKLA Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/2B. Sanotti 498261 9/7180

 13 DOUBLE DREAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 489890 7/4168

 14 DOWN THE HATCH Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R9, P 6P 2P 5P 4/1/1M. Hodges 497571 7/6165

 15 LEGENDARY OPAL Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 4/1/1S. Simonetta 490496 22/19120
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 1 BONNY BLUE ROSE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/08/2020, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1B. Sabotic 520241 0/0112

 2 MONEY TOO TIGHT 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 03/06/2020, R2, P 2P (BDN)P 4P M/1J. King 498820 0/0105

 3 REMAS BRONZE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/08/2020, R2, P

RIC, 10/07/2020, R1, P

3P 4P 3P M/1E. Foyle 528832 0/090

 4 IRINKA TESSA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 18/07/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 2P M/1R. Smith 496420 0/0100

 5 VICTORY WINS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 04/08/2020, R2, P 2P 8P 4P M/1R. Nicolaou 522484 0/094

 6 BARCIA ROSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 07/06/2020, R3, P 4P 7P 3P M/1P. Sidebottom 490715 0/086

 7 SPLIT SEASON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/07/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 7P M/1B. Grech 522884 0/067

 8 PRETTY CLASSY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 01/07/2020, R3, P 7P (FEL)P 3P M/1R. Alcock 498928 0/064

 9 SIMPLY HOUDINI First start M/1P. Rodgers 521215 0/00

 10 SHAKE THE WORLD First start M/1P. Camilleri 522882 0/00

 11 SIMPLY DOTTY First start M/1P. Rodgers 521213 0/00

 12 UNO HERRERA First start M/1R. Brewer 526585 0/00

 13 DRAGONFLY DIVA First start M/1G. Mckinley 529715 0/00

 14 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score BUL, 23/05/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1P. Camilleri 522886 0/052

 15 LADY KINLOCH Weighted points score GBN, 05/06/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 7P M/1B. Smoothy 500934 0/046

 16 BUSTING LOOSE Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R2, P 7P 5P M/1J. Sciberras 525636 0/044

 17 LIGHT OF SHADOW 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R1, P 8P 8P M/1R. Nicolaou 523037 0/026
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 1 SURPRISE FLING Weighted points score WPK, 20/06/2020, R6, C 8C 4C 3P 4/1/3R. Metselaar 493970 7/4226

 2 ASTON VALETTA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R7, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/3A. Bell 490969 16/1210

 3 GOOD ODDS LAURYN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/2A. Bell 497560 5/4168

 4 DOUBLE DREAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 489890 7/4168

 5 ULTIMATE SWIPER Last start winner RIC, 02/08/2020, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2T. Vella 521182 3/2252

 6 SIMPLY SCOOTER Last start winner RIC, 02/08/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3P. Rodgers 521214 2/1189

 7 PURE SWIPER Last start winner RIC, 15/07/2020, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4T. Vella 521181 1/0100

 8 POLARITY Last start placegetter RIC, 29/07/2020, R3, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0132

 9 SATIRICAL Last start Provincial winner BAT, 03/08/2020, R4, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3A. Ginn 508499 4/1129

 10 GIARRE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522485 1/0204

 11 MERCILESS MING Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 2P 5/3V. Sultana 517594 2/1201

 12 SHEZ GOOD BRO Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R8, P 6P 5C 1P 5/1N. Saloum 489900 4/3189

 13 BALLOWS FREAK Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R6, P 2P 8P 3P 5/3M. Ballantine 493400 5/1183

 14 LAGOON SUNSHINE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 4P 5/1R. Webster 525756 4/3180

 15 JUNE TWENTY SIX 3 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2C. Cathcart 523113 3/2156

 16 DIAMOND ABBEY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R4, Y 2Y 6P 4P 5/4D. Leard 494648 4/0147

 17 RACHEL'S REVENGE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 8P 5/2J. Sciberras 525639 3/2147

 18 HEC'S RHINO Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R11, P 8P 7P 3P 5/2K. Lambos 490891 5/2144

 19 ZIPPY POPPY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3B. Smoothy 491436 6/1141

 20 PAY DAY BRIAN Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R5, M 4M 4P 1M 5/1N. Auld 476260 6/3129

 21 KANDOS LASS Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4H. Kemp 499563 1/0129

 22 MOZZIE Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1K. Clunne 498585 4/3121

 23 RUSHFORTH DES Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2020, R3, P 8P 1P 7P 5/3M. Hodges 495292 5/1117

 24 ROSEETA VALLEY Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R4, Y 3Y 4Y 8P 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 6/2114

 25 MISS PETITE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3M. Nicolaou 486553 2/1111

 26 THUNDERBIRD TWO Weighted points score MAT, 27/07/2020, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1P. Mattress 500894 5/4108

 27 MADISON ENVY Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R5, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4S. Simonetta 520367 2/0106

 28 AMITY RUNNER 3 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R11, P 6P 5P 5C 5/3A. Bell 493397 4/1102

 29 SHARK ZONE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2020, R9, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4G. Prior 493968 3/0102

 30 REMA'S JADE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R12, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4E. Foyle 528829 1/0101

 31 GO FIFTY SEVEN Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R6, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4M. Smith 490754 5/099
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 32 BLINKS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4K. Clunne 498583 1/081

 33 LOVE AND RAIN Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R4, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4C. Proctor 525380 1/078
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Tot Wins

 1 ULTIMATE SWIPER Last start winner RIC, 02/08/2020, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2T. Vella 521182 3/2252

 2 SIMPLY SCOOTER Last start winner RIC, 02/08/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3P. Rodgers 521214 2/1189

 3 PURE SWIPER Last start winner RIC, 15/07/2020, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4T. Vella 521181 1/0100

 4 POLARITY Last start placegetter RIC, 29/07/2020, R3, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0132

 5 SATIRICAL Last start Provincial winner BAT, 03/08/2020, R4, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3A. Ginn 508499 4/1129

 6 GIARRE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522485 1/0204

 7 MERCILESS MING Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 2P 5/3V. Sultana 517594 2/1201

 8 SHEZ GOOD BRO Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R8, P 6P 5C 1P 5/1N. Saloum 489900 4/3189

 9 BALLOWS FREAK Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R6, P 2P 8P 3P 5/3M. Ballantine 493400 5/1183

 10 LAGOON SUNSHINE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 4P 5/1R. Webster 525756 4/3180

 11 JUNE TWENTY SIX 3 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2C. Cathcart 523113 3/2156

 12 DIAMOND ABBEY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R4, Y 2Y 6P 4P 5/4D. Leard 494648 4/0147

 13 RACHEL'S REVENGE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 8P 5/2J. Sciberras 525639 3/2147

 14 HEC'S RHINO Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R11, P 8P 7P 3P 5/2K. Lambos 490891 5/2144

 15 ZIPPY POPPY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3B. Smoothy 491436 6/1141

 16 KANDOS LASS Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4H. Kemp 499563 1/0129

 17 PAY DAY BRIAN Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R5, M 4M 4P 1M 5/1N. Auld 476260 6/3129

 18 MOZZIE Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1K. Clunne 498585 4/3121

 19 RUSHFORTH DES Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2020, R3, P 8P 1P 7P 5/3M. Hodges 495292 5/1117

 20 ROSEETA VALLEY Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R4, Y 3Y 4Y 8P 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 6/2114

 21 MISS PETITE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3M. Nicolaou 486553 2/1111

 22 THUNDERBIRD TWO Weighted points score MAT, 27/07/2020, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1P. Mattress 500894 5/4108

 23 MADISON ENVY Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R5, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4S. Simonetta 520367 2/0106

 24 SHARK ZONE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2020, R9, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4G. Prior 493968 3/0102

 25 AMITY RUNNER 3 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R11, P 6P 5P 5C 5/3A. Bell 493397 4/1102

 26 REMA'S JADE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R12, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4E. Foyle 528829 1/0101

 27 GO FIFTY SEVEN Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R6, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4M. Smith 490754 5/099

 28 BLINKS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4K. Clunne 498583 1/081

 29 LOVE AND RAIN Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R4, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4C. Proctor 525380 1/078

7 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  5 August 2020 - 07:36 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 09 August 2020

P MDN 400 NONE
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 1 PRINCESS SWIFT Last start placegetter RIC, 29/07/2020, R2, P 3P 3P 3P M/1J. Ashe 521750 0/0148

 2 GOGGINS Last start placegetter RIC, 29/07/2020, R2, P 2P 5P 2P M/1C. Galwey 519445 0/092

 3 BONNY BLUE ROSE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/08/2020, R1, P

RIC, 19/07/2020, R1, P

RIC, 12/07/2020, R2, P

2P 3P 3P M/1B. Sabotic 520241 0/0112

 4 MONEY TOO TIGHT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/06/2020, R2, P 2P (BDN)P 4P M/1J. King 498820 0/0105

 5 IRINKA TESSA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 18/07/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 2P M/1R. Smith 496420 0/0100

 6 VICTORY WINS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 04/08/2020, R2, P 2P 8P 4P M/1R. Nicolaou 522484 0/094

 7 DANI'S JEWEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/06/2020, R1, P 8P 8P 2P M/1A. Pagano 522483 0/066

 8 TWO CHIPS Weighted points score SHP, 13/07/2020, R4 6P 4P 6P M/1K. Lambos 495318 0/085

 9 GOLSPIE MODEL Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 6P M/1K. Waddington 494263 0/068

 10 DANA LORNA Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R2, P 4P 7P 8P M/1J. Ashe 508736 0/050

 11 LIGHT OF SHADOW 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R1, P 8P 8P M/1R. Nicolaou 523037 0/026
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 1 LUCY'S QUEST 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R10, P 4P 6C 4P 4/1/1K. Brown 491094 11/4200

 2 MIDNIGHT FLASH 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/08/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 7P 5/3R. Smith 523084 2/1234

 3 ZIPPING RYDER 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/07/2020, R11, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1K. Pedrana 500168 5/3225

 4 TRADIE'S MATE Last start Provincial winner BAT, 03/08/2020, R9, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3S. Kirby 496769 2/1190

 5 SWEET FIRE ALL Weighted points score WPK, 11/07/2020, R9, C 4C 5C 5P 5/3M. Moroney 494565 7/1234

 6 CHEEKY LASS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R6, C 8C 5C 3C 5/1A. Messina 496410 9/5194

 7 CHINA O'BRIEN Weighted points score WPK, 25/07/2020, R4, C 5C 2C 6P 5/2G. Mckinley 494105 5/3178

 8 ZIPPING MIRANDA Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R7, P 3P 4P 3P 5/2J. Magri 517799 6/3174

 9 PAMELA'S GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 5/3R. Metselaar 522075 3/1174

 10 DIAMOND ABBEY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R4, Y 2Y 6P 4P 5/1D. Leard 494648 4/3147

 11 WINK WINK Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R11, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4R. Metselaar 520506 3/0123

 12 AMITY RUNNER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R11, P 6P 5P 5C 5/3A. Bell 493397 4/2102
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 1 ZIPPING HOPPO Last start placegetter RIC, 02/08/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 7P 5/3R. Smith 517798 2/1196

 2 AMID THE NOISE Last start placegetter RIC, 02/08/2020, R3, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4P. Boyd 522077 1/0132

 3 MIDNIGHT FLASH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4R. Smith 523084 2/0234

 4 EMPRESS TEARS Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R3, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4C. Perry 526622 2/0183

 5 FLASH HIGH BALL Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R3, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4A. Fleming 500032 1/072

 6 TEMPER TEARS Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R1, C 4C 4P 2P M/1C. Perry 526624 0/0116

 7 IRON EYES PUNK Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R1, P 5P 2P 5P M/1J. Coyle 520680 0/083

 8 WINLOCK AMANDA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 7P M/1A. Ginn 523328 0/073

 9 TYSON HERRERA Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R5, P 4P 7P 5P M/1R. Brewer 521395 0/071
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 1 SHARK STYLE Last start placegetter RIC, 02/08/2020, R12, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3G. Prior 493969 6/1171

 2 BARE MINIMUM Last start placegetter RIC, 31/07/2020, R11, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1J. Sciberras 488168 7/6156

 3 REV SET Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R5, M 5M 2P 2P 5/1R. Alcock 476797 9/7184

 4 LAGOON SUNSHINE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 4P 5/1R. Webster 525756 4/3180

 5 JUNE TWENTY SIX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2C. Cathcart 523113 3/2156

 6 ZIPPY POPPY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3B. Smoothy 491436 6/1141

 7 ZAMBORA SPUR Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 8P 5/2B. Smoothy 491138 10/2141

 8 BROCKIE ROAD 2 Weighted points score WPK, 08/07/2020, R2, P 7P 6C 8P 5/4D. Wright 521025 2/0135

 9 SANGER BANGER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/05/2020, R5, P (FEL)P 7P 5P 5/4D. Wright 520487 1/0129

 10 PROJECT MOUSE Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R9, M 6M 4P 6M 5/1B. Harmey 478122 12/11120

 11 COCO SUZY Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R10, P (FEL)P 5P 3P 5/1M. Smith 488860 6/5114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 09 August 2020

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S ANGEL 2 Last start winner RIC, 02/08/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 1/3S. Sultana 508557 12/11324

 2 BLUE SOMEBODY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 8P 1/3J. Maroun 498554 12/7309
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 09 August 2020

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BARCIA'S WISH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 3/1/2A. Bell 521221 9/8228

 2 SILVER NETTLES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/2A. Fleming 493461 6/5225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 09 August 2020

P M 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK AMANDA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 7P M/1A. Ginn 523328 0/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 09 August 2020

P 4 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCY'S QUEST 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R10, P 4P 6C 4P 4/1/3K. Brown 491094 11/0200
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 09 August 2020

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING RYDER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R11, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4K. Pedrana 500168 5/0225

 2 AMITY RUNNER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R11, P 6P 5P 5C 5/4A. Bell 493397 4/0102

 3 SHOW ME CONFETTI Weighted points score RIC, 19/07/2020, R7, P 3P 8P (FEL)P 5/1C. Proctor 494107 7/5101
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